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== [om went for a jog with

s dog in the fog. Tom saw a
rog on a log. Then a hog came
\d saw the Tprog. “Jump, frog!
Go Frog!” Tom said. The frog
Jjumped off the log and hid
from the hog
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Who went for ajog?

O Tom
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Introduction

About this book:

This book contains a set of 24 word family reading pages designed to help
beginning and struggling readers develop reading comprehension. Each
passage includes sight words and a variety of CVC and CCVC words from the
focusword family. Each page features picture support for children to color.

Directionsfor use:

Childrenread the short passage and then answer the two questions at the bottom
of each page by coloring the correct circle. They can also highlight the sentence
inthe passage that contains the answer.

Happy Teaching:)




Word Famiilies Included

. ab
ad
ag
am
an
ap
at
ed
en
10. et
11. id
12. ig
13. in
14. ip
15. it
16. ob
17. og
18. op
19. ot
20. ub
21. ug
22. um
23. un
24. ut
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Name: 7N\
an;

Dan ran 1o see Gran.
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Gran had a p\on and got ©

oan. Gran pqu milk and bran in
the pan. “Yum!” said Dan. “I like

hot milk and bran!”

@

Who did Dan run to see?

O Gran
O Bran

What did Gran put in the pan?

O milk
O milk and bran

Word Families by Lavinia Pop © 2015
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e Tom went for a jog with

his dog in the fog. lom saw a
frog on a \og. Ihen a hog came
and saw the frog. “Jump, ﬂ”og!

Go trog!” Tom said. The frog
jumped oft the log and hid

from the hog.

@

Who went for a jog?

O lom
O Tim

O a hog
O a frog
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